ACOUSTIC
INSPIRATION
PAGE 2 PAGE 3
TABLE OF CONTENTS
E<JAZZ AG
RINGSTRASSE 25
CH-6010 KRIENS
SWITZERLAND

RECTANGLE
ECHOSAIL® 12MM
HEXAGON
ECHOSAIL® 12MM
SQUARE
ECHOSAIL® 12MM
BUTTERFLY
SAFETY HOOK DIRECT SUSPENSION
ECHOSAIL® 12MM
Acoustic sails in various shapes and surface designs including suspension system up to 1500mm. The EchoSail® is directly
screwed and suspended up to a length of 1000mm. For all shapes, which are longer than 1000mm, the EchoSail® is
suspended with frame and safety hooks. The frame is white as standard and can be delivered in other colours on request.
Sound absorption: aw 0.90, Class A
Edge processing: 90°, Corner radius 200mm
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoSail® 12mm SQUARE ESA12SQU118118A 1180 x 1180 x 62 2 Pce 139
EchoSail® 12mm RECTANGLE ESA12REC238118A 2380 x 1180 x 62 1 Pce 140
EchoSail® 12mm HEXAGON ESA12HEX118108A 1180 x 1078 x 62 2 Pce 99
EchoSail® 12mm ROUND ESA12ROU118118A Ø 1180 x 62 2 Pce 109
EchoSail® 12mm BUTTERFLY ESA12BUT109081A 1091 x 811 x 49 3 Pce 109
PAGE 16 PAGE 17
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
BUTTERFLY L
ECHOSAIL® 24MM

ECHOSAIL® 24MM
RECTANGLE L
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
RECTANGLE M
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
STONE
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
ROUND RAY M
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
ROUND WEB M
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
SQUARE L
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
SQUARE M
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoSail® 24mm SQUARE M ESA24SQU118118A 1180 x 1180 x 74 2 Pce 197
EchoSail® 24mm SQUARE L ESA24SQU180180A 1800 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 230
EchoSail® 24mm RECTANGLE M ESA24REC238118A 2380x 1180 x 74 1 Pce 199
EchoSail® 24mm RECTANGLE L ESA24REC238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
EchoSail® 24mm HEXAGON M ESA24HEX118108A 1180 x 1078 x 74 2 Pce 141
EchoSail® 24mm HEXAGON L ESA24HEX180165A 1800 x 1645 x 74 1 Pce 165
EchoSail® 24mm ROUND M ESA24ROU118118A Ø 1180 x 61 2 Pce 155
EchoSail® 24mm ROUND L ESA24ROU180180A Ø 1800 x 74 1 Pce 180
EchoSail® 24mm BUTTERFLY M ESA24BUT109081A 1091 x 811 x 74 3 Pce 154
EchoSail® 24mm BUTTERFLY L ESA24BUT127171A 1273 x 1708 x 74 2 Pce 252
EchoSail® 24mm STONE ESA24STO238180A 954-1530 x 820-971 x 61 4 Pce 245
EchoSail® 24mm ROUND RAY M ESA24ROU118118J Ø 1180 x 61 2 Pce 115
EchoSail® 24mm ROUND WEB M ESA24ROU118118D Ø 1180 x 61 2 Pce 113
ECHOSAIL® 24MM
Acoustic sails in various shapes and surface designs including suspension system up to 1500mm. The EchoSail® is directly screwed
and suspended up to a length of 1000mm. For all shapes, which are longer than 1000mm, the EchoSail® is suspended with frame and
safety hooks. The frame is white as standard and can be delivered in other colours on request.

the table or an app. The set-back light exit of 8mm offers a glare-free light, which is
hardly visible in the room. The closed four-module can be delivered ready to plug in and
can be connected or replaced like a floor lamp. The lamps are integrated flush in the high-
performance absorber. Our products are equipped with DALI drivers as standard and offer
all the possibilities of digital lighting control.
The EchoLED® LINEAR is integrated flush into the high-performance absorber. The
installation of the ceiling sails and the lighting is done in a single operation. All maintenance
work on the luminaire can be carried out from below without having to remove the ceiling
sail. The modular design of the housing guarantees easy adaptation to future lighting
technologies.
The EchoLED® family is characterised by excellent glare reduction values (UGR < 19) and
very high energy efficiency. It is equipped with DALI drivers as standard and offers all the
possibilities of digital lighting control.
PAGE 24 PAGE 25
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoLED® 24mm EQ4 SINGLE M ELE24EQ1118118A 1180 x 1180 x 74 1 Pce 99
EchoLED® 24mm EQ4 SINGLE L ELE24EQ1180180A 1800 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 230
EchoLED® 24mm EQ4 DOUBLE M ELE24EQ2180180A 1800 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 230
EchoLED® 24mm EQ4 DOUBLE L ELE24EQ2238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
EchoLED® 24mm EQ4 QUAD L ELE24EQ4238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
ECHOLED® 24MM EQ4
SINGLE M
ECHOLED® 24MM EQ4
SINGLE L

TYPE DIMENSIONS LIGHT COLOUR LUMEN SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
EQ4 Ø 30mm (4x) 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K 1320lm 22W
EQ4 LIGHT MODULES
PAGE 27PAGE 26
ECHOLED® 12MM
UMBRA M
ECHOLED® 12MM
UMBRA L
ECHOLED® 12MM UMBRA
Acoustic luminaire with DALI dimming mode including substructure and suspension. Supplied without plug.
Sound absorption: aw 0.90, Class A
On request available in ON/OFF and Casambi control
Light colour: 4000K; on request also available with 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
EchoLED® UMBRA L is available in overlength on request
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoLED® 12mm UMBRA M ELE12UMB076076A 758 x 758 x 590 1 Pce 94
EchoLED® 12mm UMBRA L ELE12UMB235105A 2338 x 758 x 590 1 Pce 263
CONNECTION VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60Hz
PROTECTION CLASS IP 40 / Schutzclass 1
COLOUR REPRODUCTION CRI > 90 (4000K)
COLOUR CONSISTENCY < 3SDMC
ENERGY EFFICIENCY A++
LIFE SPAN > 50’000 h (L80 B10)
UGR < 16
TYPE DIMENSIONS LIGHT COLOUR LUMEN SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
EQ4 Ø 30mm (4x) 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K 1320lm 22W
EQ4 LIGHT MODULES
PAGE 28 PAGE 29
ECHOLED® 24MM LINEAR
M1 RECTANGLE
ECHOLED® 24MM LINEAR
M2 RECTANGLE
ECHOLED® 24MM LINEAR
L1 RECTANGLE M
ECHOLED® 24MM LINEAR
L1 RECTANGLE L
ECHOLED® 24MM LINEAR
M1 SQUARE
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoLED® 24mm LINEAR M1 SQUARE ELE24LM1180180A 1800 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 230
EchoLED® 24mm LINEAR M1 RECTANGLE ELE24LM1238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
EchoLED® 24mm LINEAR M2 RECTANGLE ELE24LM2238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
EchoLED® 24mm LINEAR L1 RECTANGLE M ELE24LL1238118A 2380 x 1180 x 74 1 Pce 199
EchoLED® 24mm LINEAR L1 RECTANGLE L ELE24LL1238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
ECHOLED® 24MM LINEAR
Acoustic sail with fully integrated lighting with DALI dimming mode including substructure and suspension. Delivery without plug. The
EchoLED® LINEAR luminaire is suspended with frame and safety hooks. The frame is white as standard and can be supplied in other
colours on request.

DIFFUSOR Microprism
UGR < 19
ECHOLED® LIGHT MODULES
PAGE 31PAGE 30
ECHOLED® 12MM
BAFFLE® M
ECHOLED® 12MM
BAFFLE® L
ECHOLED® 12MM BAFFLE®
Acoustic sail with fully integrated lighting with DALI dimming mode including substructure and suspension. Delivery without plug.
Sound absorption: aW 0.90, Class A
Edge processing: 90°
On request available in ON/OFF and Casambi control
Light colour: 4000K; on request also available with 3000K
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoLED® 12mm Baffle® M ELE12BAF151029A 1510 x 290 x 85 1 Pce 45
EchoLED® 12mm Baffle® L ELE12BAF209029A 2090 x 290 x 85 1 Pce 62
TYPE DIMENSIONS LIGHT COLOUR LUMEN SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
M 1420mm x 60mm 3000K | 4000K 4700lm 37W
L 1980mm x 60mm 3000K | 4000K 6100lm 48W
CONNECTION VOLTAGE 230 V +/- 10% AC/DC

ECHOFIELD® 24MM
RECTANGLE M
ECHOFIELD® 24MM
RECTANGLE L
ECHOFIELD® 24MM
HEXAGON L
ECHOFIELD® 24MM
ROUND L
ECHOFIELD® 24MM
HEXAGON M
ECHOFIELD® 12MM
Acoustic fields in various shapes and surface designs including wall mounting.
Sound absorption: aw 0.90, Class A
Edge processing: 90°, Corner radius 200mm
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoField® 12mm SQUARE M EFI12SQU118118A 1180 x 1180 x 62 2 Pce 139
EchoField® 12mm RECTANGLE M EFI12REC238118A 2380 x 1180 x 62 1 Pce 140
EchoField® 12mm HEXAGON M EFI12HEX118108A 1180 x 1078 x 62 2 Pce 99
EchoField® 12mm ROUND M EFI12ROU118118A Ø 1180 x 62 2 Pce 109
ECHOFIELD® 24MM
Acoustic fields in various shapes and surface designs including wall mounting.
Sound absorption: aw 1.00, Class A
Edge processing: 90°, Corner radius 200mm
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoField® 24mm SQUARE M EFI24SQU118118A 1180 x 1180 x 74 2 Pce 197
EchoField® 24mm SQUARE L EFI24SQU180180A 1800 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 230
EchoField® 24mm RECTANGLE M EFI24REC238118A 2380 x 1180 x 74 1 Pce 199
EchoField® 24mm RECTANGLE L EFI24REC238180A 2380 x 1800 x 74 1 Pce 303
EchoField® 24mm HEXAGON M EFI24HEX118108A 1180 x 1078 x 74 2 Pce 141
EchoField® 24mm HEXAGON L EFI24HEX180165A 1800 x 1645 x 74 1 Pce 165
EchoField® 24mm ROUND M EFI24ROU118118A Ø 1180 x 74 2 Pce 155
EchoField® 24mm ROUND L EFI24ROU180180A Ø 1800 x 74 1 Pce 180
PAGE 37PAGE 36
ECHOBRICK® ACOUSTIC WALLS
EchoBrick® is an acoustic absorber that was primarily developed for use in wall
areas. Wall absorbers can be an effective addition or alternative to acoustic ceilings,

ECHOBRICK® 24MM
PLANK TWO S
ECHOBRICK® 24MM
PLANK ONE M
ECHOBRICK® 24MM
PLANK TWO M
ECHOBRICK® 24MM
PLANK ONE L
ECHOBRICK® 24MM
PLANK TWO L
ECHOBRICK® 24MM
HEXAGON M
ECHOBRICK® 24MM
HEXAGON L
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoBrick® 12mm PLANK ONE S EBR12PLK015118A 145 x 1180 x 12 16 Pce 137
EchoBrick® 12mm PLANK ONE M EBR12PLK030118A 295 x 1180 x 12 8 Pce 139
EchoBrick® 12mm PLANK ONE L EBR12PLK059118A 590 x 1180 x 12 4 Pce 139
EchoBrick® 12mm PLANK TWO S EBR12PLK015238A 145 x 2380 x 12 8 Pce 138
EchoBrick® 12mm PLANK TWO M EBR12PLK030238A 295 x 2380 x 12 4 Pce 140
EchoBrick® 12mm PLANK TWO L EBR12PLK059238A 590 x 2380 x 12 2 Pce 140
EchoBrick® 12mm HEXAGON M EBR12HEX030026A 295 x 255 x 12 41 Pce 116
EchoBrick® 12mm HEXAGON L EBR12HEX059051A 590 x 511 x 12 8 Pce 90
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoBrick® 24mm PLANK ONE S EBR24PLK015118A 145 x 1180 x 24 24 Pce 291
EchoBrick® 24mm PLANK ONE M EBR24PLK030118A 295 x 1180 x 24 12 Pce 296
EchoBrick® 24mm PLANK ONE L EBR24PLK059118A 590 x 1180 x 24 6 Pce 296
EchoBrick® 24mm PLANK TWO S EBR24PLK015238A 145 x 2380 x 24 12 Pce 293
EchoBrick® 24mm PLANK TWO M EBR24PLK030238A 295 x 2380 x 24 6 Pce 298
EchoBrick® 24mm PLANK TWO L EBR24PLK059238A 590 x 2380 x 24 3 Pce 298
EchoBrick® 24mm HEXAGON M EBR24HEX030026A 295 x 255 x 24 65 Pce 260
EchoBrick® 24mm HEXAGON L EBR24HEX059051A 590 x 511 x 24 15 Pce 240
PAGE 41PAGE 40
ECHOMONOC® ACOUSTIC WALLS
EchoMonoc® is the logical further development of our EchoBrick® collection and is available
in 12mm and 24mm material thickness. The product is manufactured in large format to

ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 79 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 79 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
STEP MID 79 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
STEP MID 79 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO 79
Frameless movable acoustic wall elements with individual configuration excl. EchoCove® JOINER connectors (no tools required).
Sound absorption: aw 1.00, Class A
Special dimensions and designs on request
Please specify the Joiner type when ordering. (Page 68)
BUBBLES PUNCH WEB
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoCove® 24mm ECO END 79 S ECO24END079122A 790 x 1220 x 24 1 Pce 68
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 79 S ECO24MID079122A 790 x 1220 x 24 1 Pce 68
EchoCove® 24mm ECO END 79 M ECO24END079142A 790 x 1420 x 24 1 Pce 79
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 79 M ECO24MID079142A 790 x 1420 x 24 1 Pce 79
EchoCove® 24mm ECO END 79 L ECO24END079180A 790 x 1800 x 24 1 Pce 101
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 79 L ECO24MID079180A 790 x 1800 x 24 1 Pce 101
EchoCove® 24mm ECO STEP END 79 M ECO24STE079142A 790 x 1420 x 24 1 Pce 79
EchoCove® 24mm ECO STEP MID 79 M ECO24STM079142A 790 x 1420 x 24 1 Pce 79
EchoCove® 24mm ECO STEP END 79 L ECO24STE079180A 790 x 1800 x 24 1 Pce 101
EchoCove® 24mm ECO STEP MID 79 L ECO24STM079180A 790 x 1800 x 24 1 Pce 101
PAGE 57PAGE 56
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO 159
Frameless movable acoustic wall elements with individual configuration excl. EchoCove® JOINER connectors (no tools required).
Sound absorption: aw 1.00, Class A
Special dimensions and designs on request
Please specify the Joiner type when ordering. (Page 68)
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 159 S
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 159 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 159 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO 180
Frameless movable acoustic wall elements with individual configuration excl. EchoCove® JOINER connectors (no tools required).
Sound absorption: aw 1.00, Class A
Special dimensions and designs on request
Please specify the Joiner type when ordering. (Page 68)
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 180 S
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 180 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM ECO
MID 180 L
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 159 S ECO24MID159122A 1585 x 1220 x 24 1 Pce 137
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 159 M ECO24MID159142A 1585 x 1420 x 24 1 Pce 159
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 159 L ECO24MID159180A 1585 x 1800 x 24 1 Pce 202
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 180 S ECO24MID180122A 1800 x 1220 x 24 1 Pce 156
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 180 M ECO24MID180142A 1800 x 1420 x 24 1 Pce 181
EchoCove® 24mm ECO MID 180 L ECO24MID180180A 1800 x 1800 x 24 1 Pce 230
BUBBLES PUNCH WEB BUBBLES PUNCH WEB
PAGE 59PAGE 58
ECHOCOVE® 24MM PALING
Frameless acoustic folding wall incl. EchoCove® JOINER pivot-joint connector

ECHOCOVE® 24MM STAND
160 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM STAND
180 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM STAND
160 XL
ECHOCOVE® 24MM STAND
180 XL
ECHOCOVE® 24MM STAND
Frameless acoustic partition wall for installation on the floor, team tables or storage furniture including high-quality adjustable foot,
deep matt powder-coated (tool-free).
Sound absorption: aw 1.00, Class A
Colour of adjustable foot: Black RAL9005
For orders of 10 pieces or more, the foot is available in all RAL colours at an extra charge of 5%.
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 160 S ECO24STA160059A 1600 x 590 x 200 1 Set 67
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 160 M ECO24STA160122A 1600 x 1220 x 400 1 Set 138
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 160 L ECO24STA160142A 1600 x 1420 x 400 1 Set 161
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 160 XL ECO24STA160180A 1600 x 1800 x 400 1 Set 204
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 180 S ECO24STA180059A 1800 x 590 x 200 1 Set 75
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 180 M ECO24STA180122A 1800 x 1220 x 400 1 Set 156
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 180 L ECO24STA180142A 1800 x 1420 x 400 1 Set 181
EchoCove® 24mm STAND 180 XL ECO24STA180180A 1800 x 1800 x 400 1 Set 230
BUBBLES PUNCH WEB
PAGE 62 PAGE 63
ECHOCOVE® 24MM MOVE
Frameless acoustic partition with high-quality base frame with wheels incl. stopper, deep matt powder-coated (tool-free)

ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 590 S
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 470 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 590 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 470 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 590 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 470 XL
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK ONE 590 XL
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 470 S ECO24DE1118047A 1180 x 470 x 24 1 Pce 39
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 590 S ECO24DE1118059A 1180 x 590 x 24 1 Pce 49
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 470 M ECO24DE1140047A 1400 x 470 x 24 1 Pce 47
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 590 M ECO24DE1140059A 1400 x 590 x 24 1 Pce 59
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 470 L ECO24DE1160047A 1600 x 470 x 24 1 Pce 53
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 590 L ECO24DE1160059A 1600 x 590 x 24 1 Pce 67
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 470 XL ECO24DE1180047A 1800 x 470 x 24 1 Pce 60
EchoCove® 24mm DESK ONE 590 XL ECO24DE1180059A 1800 x 590 x 24 1 Pce 75
BUBBLES PUNCH WEB
PAGE 67PAGE 66
ECHOCOVE® 24MM DESK TWO
Frameless acoustic desktop wall incl. high-quality table adapter, deep matt powder-coated.

ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 590 S
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 470 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 590 M
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 470 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 590 L
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 470 XL
ECHOCOVE® 24MM
DESK TWO 590 XL
DESCRIPTION ARTICLE W x H x D (in mm) UNIT PET BOTTLES
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 470 XS ECO24DE2079077A 790 x 770 x 24 (470 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 43
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 590 XS ECO24DE2079089A 790 x 890 x 24 (590 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 50
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 470 S ECO24DE2118077A 1180 x 770 x 24 (470 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 64
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 590 S ECO24DE2118089A 1180 x 890 x 24 (590 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 74
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 470 M ECO24DE2140077A 1400 x 770 x 24 (470 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 76
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 590 M ECO24DE2140089A 1400 x 890 x 24 (590 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 88
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 470 L ECO24DE2160077A 1600 x 770 x 24 (470 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 87
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 590 L ECO24DE2160089A 1600 x 890 x 24 (590 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 101
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 470 XL ECO24DE2180077A 1800 x 770 x 24 (470 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 98
EchoCove® 24mm DESK TWO 590 XL ECO24DE2180089A 1800 x 890 x 24 (590 ü. Tischplatte) 1 Pce 113
BUBBLES PUNCH WEB
PAGE 68 PAGE 69
ECHOCOVE® JOINER
Plastic plug connector for tool-free installation of EchoCove® 24mm ECO partitions.